
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR MORRIS - RFQ 385921 ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION
Attended 15
Start time 6/26/23, 10:44:27 AM
End time 6/26/23, 11:19:08 AM
Meeting duration 34m 41s
Average attendance time 19m 24s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting durationEmail Role
Dokubo, Kinta 6/26/23, 10:44:35 AM 6/26/23, 11:19:08 AM 34m 32s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 6/26/23, 10:54:52 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:49 AM 23m 56s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sarfuz Zaman 6/26/23, 10:56:01 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:51 AM 22m 50s szaman@zamanconstruction.com Attendee
Sithu, Kyaw 6/26/23, 10:56:53 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:55 AM 22m 1s Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/26/23, 10:56:55 AM 6/26/23, 11:19:03 AM 22m 7s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
George Pipergias 6/26/23, 10:58:37 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:54 AM 20m 17s gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Attendee
Kelly, Angela 6/26/23, 10:59:14 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:56 AM 19m 42s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kreger, Leah 6/26/23, 10:59:47 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:54 AM 19m 6s Leah.Kreger@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Liang, Yi 6/26/23, 11:00:00 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:58 AM 18m 57s Yi.Liang@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kelly Greenfield 6/26/23, 11:00:21 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:57 AM 18m 35s KGreenfield@H2M.com Attendee
LeShelle Mocniak 6/26/23, 11:00:40 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:45 AM 18m 5s LMocniak@H2M.com Attendee
Lindwall, Richard 6/26/23, 11:01:43 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:52 AM 17m 8s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Edith J. Altamiranda 6/26/23, 11:02:11 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:51 AM 16m 39s EAltamiranda@H2M.com Attendee
Wright-Antoine, Anita 6/26/23, 11:03:58 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:58 AM 14m 59s Anita.Wright-Antoine@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

19734920509 6/26/23, 11:05:42 AM 6/26/23, 11:07:52 AM 2m 10s Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave time Duration Email
Dokubo, Kinta 6/26/23, 10:44:35 AM 6/26/23, 11:19:08 AM 34m 32s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov
Streets, Fabio 6/26/23, 10:54:52 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:49 AM 23m 56s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov
Sarfuz Zaman 6/26/23, 10:56:01 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:51 AM 22m 50s szaman@zamanconstruction.com
Sithu, Kyaw 6/26/23, 10:56:53 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:55 AM 22m 1s Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/26/23, 10:56:55 AM 6/26/23, 11:19:03 AM 22m 7s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov
George Pipergias 6/26/23, 10:58:37 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:54 AM 20m 17s gpipergias@romascaffolding.com
Kelly, Angela 6/26/23, 10:59:14 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:56 AM 19m 42s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov
Kreger, Leah 6/26/23, 10:59:47 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:54 AM 19m 6s Leah.Kreger@nycha.nyc.gov
Liang, Yi 6/26/23, 11:00:00 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:58 AM 18m 57s Yi.Liang@nycha.nyc.gov
Kelly Greenfield 6/26/23, 11:00:21 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:57 AM 18m 35s KGreenfield@H2M.com
LeShelle Mocniak 6/26/23, 11:00:40 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:45 AM 18m 5s LMocniak@H2M.com
Lindwall, Richard 6/26/23, 11:01:43 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:52 AM 17m 8s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov
Edith J. Altamiranda 6/26/23, 11:02:11 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:51 AM 16m 39s EAltamiranda@H2M.com
Wright-Antoine, Anita 6/26/23, 11:03:58 AM 6/26/23, 11:18:58 AM 14m 59s Anita.Wright-Antoine@nycha.nyc.gov

19734920509 6/26/23, 11:05:42 AM 6/26/23, 11:07:52 AM 2m 10s


